
ATTACHMENT A 
 

DETROIT HOUSING COMMISSION 
 

2018 SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS  
OF THE DETROIT HOUSING COMMISSION 

 BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
 
 

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD AT 10:00 A.M. 
 AT THE DETROIT HOUSING COMMISSION’S MAIN OFFICE 

 AT 1301 E. JEFFERSON, DETROIT, MICHIGAN 48207 
 

 
Thursday, February 15, 2018 
 
Thursday, March 15, 2018 
 
Thursday, April 19, 2018 
 
Thursday, May 17, 2018 
 
Thursday, June 21, 2018 
 
Thursday, July 19, 2018 
 
Thursday, August 16, 2018 
 
Thursday, September 20, 2018 
 
Thursday, October 18, 2018 
 
Thursday, November 15, 2018 
 
Thursday, December 13, 2018 
 
Thursday, January 17, 2019 


